
THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 4

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 JPN
Japan 2

50.960
MITA Yasufumi HATA Soshi

8.350 18.46015.000 9.150

2 AUS
Australia 2

48.260
DURKIN Samuel LEE Harrison

6.750 17.86014.600 9.050

3 BUL
Bulgaria 1

48.000
ANGELOV Maksim DIMITROV Martin

7.600 17.10014.400 8.900

4 BRA
Brazil 1

44.190
SOUSA Gabriel CELESTINO Wallace

8.450 15.74010.900 9.100

5 CAN
Canada 1

43.740
DON Alexander COLLINSON Brody

7.550 15.94011.600 8.650

6 SWE
Sweden 1

25.950
ARTURSSON Oliver SKOGLUND Mans

4.250 9.0006.900 5.800

7 FRA
France 2

13.490
BROCHARD Remi HIBON Dayaen

2.500 5.2403.000 2.750

8 NED
Netherlands 2

9.830
van TILBORG Ralph PATTIPEILOHY Jesper

1.350 3.4803.400 -0.2001.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score
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H
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1 JPN
Japan 2

50.900  Q
MITA Yasufumi HATA Soshi

2 7.750 18.70015.000 9.450

2 AUS
Australia 2

49.220  Q
DURKIN Samuel LEE Harrison

1 6.550 18.82014.600 9.250

3 BUL
Bulgaria 1

48.550  Q
ANGELOV Maksim DIMITROV Martin

2 7.800 17.50014.400 8.850

4 CAN
Canada 1

45.730  Q
DON Alexander COLLINSON Brody

3 7.300 17.28011.600 9.550

5 NED
Netherlands 2

45.170  Q
van TILBORG Ralph PATTIPEILOHY Jesper

3 7.100 15.52013.400 9.150

6 NED
Netherlands 1

44.380
TURUBASSA Dylan BRINK Wessel

2 7.550 15.68012.100 9.050

7 FRA
France 2

44.300  Q
BROCHARD Remi HIBON Dayaen

1 8.250 16.20010.400 9.450

8 BRA
Brazil 1

44.090  Q
SOUSA Gabriel CELESTINO Wallace

1 8.300 15.84010.900 9.050

9 AUS
Australia 1

44.050
SITKOWSKI Troy MARGOLIS Avi

1 7.200 14.90012.900 9.050

10 SWE
Sweden 1

43.780  Q
ARTURSSON Oliver SKOGLUND Mans

3 6.650 17.48010.400 9.250

11 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

41.020  R1
IZMAILOV Ruslan TUMAKOV Nikita

1 7.050 14.62011.100 8.250

12 ESP
Spain 1

39.520  R2
RODRIGUEZ Hugo RODRIGUEZ Saul

2 6.850 13.62010.700 8.350

13 CAN
Canada 2

28.130
ADJEMIAN Alexan CLOUTIER Etienne

3 4.500 9.9808.100 5.550

14 JPN
Japan 1

25.390
ISEKI Shunta TSUZUKU Kanato

3 4.200 8.8407.800 4.550

15 FRA
France 1

23.160
ACHIR Axel CHEVALIER Gabriel

3 4.000 7.5607.200 4.400

16 KAZ
Kazakhstan 2

18.690
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan BARKOV Roman

1 3.150 5.9406.300 -0.2003.500

17 MEX
Mexico 1

18.360  R3
AVITIA Francisco CARBALLO Elias

3 3.050 6.1605.700 -0.2003.650

18 NZL
New Zealand 1

16.440
GUNTHER Flynn SMITH Sebastian

2 3.550 7.0402.000 3.850

19 GER
Germany 1

14.880
THOMSON Adrian FEYH Miguel

2 2.350 4.7805.100 2.650

20 POR
Portugal 1

14.870
SUSTELO MARIANITO BRITO Simao

1 2.400 5.7204.100 2.650

21 NZL
New Zealand 2

13.590
WEST Jack MONKTON Nathan

1 2.200 4.5404.200 2.650

22 UKR
Ukraine 1

12.520
KAMYSHAN Yehor POLONETS Illia

3 2.400 4.6202.800 2.700

23 GBR
Great Britain 1

10.420
BROWN Ryan BLAND Martin

2 1.750 3.6203.200 1.850

24 USA
United States 1

10.240
HARDER Trevor RAMACCI Zachary

2 1.600 3.0403.800 1.800

25 CZE
Czechia 1

8.710
HETES Daniel MRAZ Matous

1 1.650 3.1602.100 1.800
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30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023
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NOC
Code

E
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S
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D
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H
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Group

26 POR
Portugal 2

5.560
COSTA Joao JOSE Francisco

3 0.700 1.8602.000 1.000

27 USA
United States 2

5.160
ANDERSON Changamire WILLIAMS Jace

2 0.800 1.4602.000 0.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 4

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 GER
Germany 2

46.690
MOELLER Maya EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

7.600 18.34011.500 9.250

2 GEO
Georgia 1

46.480
RAGIMOVI Mariam APAKIDZE Anano

7.800 17.68012.100 8.900

3 USA
United States 2

45.920
HUETTE Rayleigh Mc COY Logan

7.550 17.72011.200 9.450

4 JPN
Japan 1

45.640
HARIMA Kokone SAWADA Momo

7.950 16.54012.200 8.950

5 NZL
New Zealand 1

44.620
FRENCH Sienna SHEERE Lauren

7.350 18.1209.700 9.450

6 NED
Netherlands 2

44.020
WESTHUIS Eline BROUWERS Megan

7.600 18.1209.000 9.300

7 FIN
Finland 1

43.730
GOLMOHAMMADI Linda JANSSON Maisa

7.600 18.3808.100 9.650

8 FRA
France 2

43.510
RIOU Zelie POILVET Isalyne

7.050 17.2609.800 9.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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1 JPN
Japan 1

47.220  Q
HARIMA Kokone SAWADA Momo

3 8.000 17.92012.200 9.100

2 JPN
Japan 2

46.800
ISHIDA Misaki TANAKA Saki

2 8.400 17.90011.600 8.900

3 GER
Germany 2

46.520  Q
MOELLER Maya EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

3 7.650 18.22011.500 -0.2009.350

4 GEO
Georgia 1

46.300  Q
RAGIMOVI Mariam APAKIDZE Anano

3 7.900 18.00011.300 9.100

5 NZL
New Zealand 1

45.580  Q
FRENCH Sienna SHEERE Lauren

2 8.150 18.3809.700 9.350

6 USA
United States 2

45.020  Q
HUETTE Rayleigh Mc COY Logan

2 7.050 17.82011.200 -0.4009.350

7 NED
Netherlands 2

44.610  Q
WESTHUIS Eline BROUWERS Megan

1 7.800 18.6609.000 9.150

8 FRA
France 2

43.870  Q
RIOU Zelie POILVET Isalyne

2 7.650 17.0209.800 9.400

9 FIN
Finland 1

43.780  Q
GOLMOHAMMADI Linda JANSSON Maisa

1 7.650 18.3808.100 9.650

10 POR
Portugal 2

43.660  R1
VIEIRA Rita SILVA Diana

3 8.100 17.9608.200 9.400

11 SUI
Switzerland 1

43.110  R2
TELLENBACH Zoe MORET Lucie

3 7.750 17.3608.700 9.300

12 CAN
Canada 2

42.830  R3
ROY Anne-Jolie LEPORE Amylia

2 7.200 16.5809.600 9.450

13 CAN
Canada 1

42.670
BONNE Rielle GADSBY Blythe

3 6.700 16.52010.500 8.950

14 CZE
Czechia 1

42.430
TYLLEROVA Anna KORBELOVA Sarka

1 7.500 17.0808.600 9.250

15 NED
Netherlands 1

41.930
ENGEL Emy WIJKSTRA Madelief

1 6.950 17.2808.300 9.400

16 BRA
Brazil 1

41.040
SOARES Ana Luiza ROCHA Julia

2 7.650 15.7408.700 8.950

17 MEX
Mexico 1

31.690
BECERRIL Emilia IBARRA Carmina

3 5.300 13.2406.400 6.750

18 FIN
Finland 2

26.220
KAPIAINEN Iisa HYNNINEN Ada

1 4.500 11.6204.500 5.600

19 BOL
Bolivia 1

22.780
QUINTEROS Maya ZACARI CORNEJO AK

1 6.450 1.6805.900 -0.2008.950

20 AUS
Australia 1

22.760
FRENCH Amber THOMSON Rebekah

2 3.800 8.7605.500 4.700

21 POR
Portugal 1

22.680
SANTOS Francisca PINHEIRO Margarida

2 3.900 8.5805.500 4.700

22 SWE
Sweden 1

17.530
BOHLINDER Linn PETTERSSON Hilma

3 3.200 7.6803.000 3.650

23 AUS
Australia 2

9.110
HOLLINGSWORTH Sunday SOUTHALL Abigail

1 1.500 3.3602.500 1.750

24 USA
United States 1

8.750
McNEW Clara SNIDER Mikaela

1 1.400 3.8001.800 1.750

25 GER
Germany 1

4.750
FREY Luka Kristien SCHULDT Christine

1 0.650 1.6001.500 1.000



THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

26 ESP
Spain 1

4.430
HERNANDEZ Carmen HERRANZ Maria

2 0.750 1.4801.300 0.900

 FRA
France 1

DNS
le JEUNE Emma DEBLOCK Thais

1

 MEX
Mexico 2

DNS
CASANOVA Natasha LARA Ximena

3

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 1

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 JPN
Japan 1

43.280
YASUKAWA Taishin SHIRASU Atsuto

7.900 17.3808.700 9.300

2 SUI
Switzerland 1

43.120
KELLER Mika ROUX Axel

7.250 19.0207.600 9.250

3 FRA
France 1

41.570
RAPOSO Theophile COHEN Simon

7.050 17.3207.900 9.300

4 EST
Estonia 1

40.250
PAUL Mattias TIKERPALU Jakob

6.450 16.7007.600 9.500

5 POR
Portugal 1

21.980
RAMOS Santiago LUZINDRO Salvador

3.400 9.4804.600 4.500

6 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

21.550
MUSTAFAYEV Farhad GASIMLI Omar

3.650 9.1004.100 4.700

7 ESP
Spain 1

4.740
RODRIGUEZ Diego GARCIA Iker

0.700 1.8401.300 0.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

42.740  Q
MUSTAFAYEV Farhad GASIMLI Omar

7.100 17.9408.100 9.600

2 EST
Estonia 1

42.460  Q
PAUL Mattias TIKERPALU Jakob

6.750 18.7607.600 9.350

3 FRA
France 1

41.300  Q
RAPOSO Theophile COHEN Simon

7.200 17.1007.900 9.100

4 POR
Portugal 1

39.610  Q
RAMOS Santiago LUZINDRO Salvador

7.000 15.1608.200 9.250

5 SUI
Switzerland 1

30.010  Q
KELLER Mika ROUX Axel

5.350 12.4605.400 6.800

6 ESP
Spain 1

25.570  Q
RODRIGUEZ Diego GARCIA Iker

5.750 5.4206.700 7.700

7 JPN
Japan 1

13.660  Q
YASUKAWA Taishin SHIRASU Atsuto

2.300 5.0603.600 2.700

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Final S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 1

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 JPN
Japan 1

43.780
WATANABE Seira YOSHIDA Akari

8.300 17.5808.400 9.500

2 BUL
Bulgaria 1

43.270
VAKARELSKA Aleksandra KOLEVA Kristina

7.700 17.9208.100 9.550

3 GEO
Georgia 1

42.760
CHACHAVA Tekla USUBIAN Nino

7.800 17.8607.800 9.300

4 FRA
France 1

42.400
MAIO TUNA Alena SERY Clementine

7.750 17.9007.600 9.150

5 BEL
Belgium 1

40.740
VOETS Flore BORGUGNONS Briene

7.100 17.6406.800 9.200

6 POR
Portugal 1

40.270
PATRICIO Diana CAMPOS Maria

7.050 17.5206.600 9.100

7 ITA
Italy 1

37.650
URSO Carolina CESARETTI Giulia

7.300 13.0008.100 9.250

8 SUI
Switzerland 1

35.630
JACCARD Mia RUEFENACHT Mari

6.900 13.3806.500 8.850

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results REVISED
16 NOV 18:18

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

1 JPN
Japan 1

44.770  Q
WATANABE Seira YOSHIDA Akari

2 8.300 18.2208.400 9.850

2 GEO
Georgia 1

43.150  Q
CHACHAVA Tekla USUBIAN Nino

1 7.400 18.6007.800 9.350

3 BUL
Bulgaria 1

42.850  Q
VAKARELSKA Aleksandra KOLEVA Kristina

1 6.850 18.4008.100 9.500

4 BUL
Bulgaria 2

42.800
KOSEVA Mirela PAVLOVA Siyana

2 7.750 17.7007.900 9.450

5 ITA
Italy 1

42.790  Q
URSO Carolina CESARETTI Giulia

1 7.550 17.8408.100 9.300

6 SUI
Switzerland 1

41.530  Q
JACCARD Mia RUEFENACHT Mari

2 7.450 18.0806.500 9.500

7 FRA
France 1

41.210  Q
MAIO TUNA Alena SERY Clementine

1 7.500 16.8607.600 9.250

8 POR
Portugal 1

40.790  Q
PATRICIO Diana CAMPOS Maria

2 7.000 18.0406.600 9.150

9 BEL
Belgium 1

39.360  Q
VOETS Flore BORGUGNONS Briene

1 7.150 16.3606.800 9.050

10 BOL
Bolivia 1

37.770  R1
SUAREZ MENESES LN MONROY FLORES MV

1 6.500 16.9205.200 9.150

11 GEO
Georgia 2

30.800
KIRTADZE Elene GABRIADZE Mariami

2 5.550 13.0005.800 6.450

12 POR
Portugal 2

15.280
SILVA Eva GUERRA Mariana

2 2.750 7.1801.500 3.850

13 EST
Estonia 1

14.760  R2
ROSENBERG MM ROSENBERG LL

2 2.700 5.1603.400 3.500

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 3

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
T

Score
H

Score

1 AUSBATTY Brock 57.16015.50015.800
 

16.260 9.600

2 CHNWANG Dong 57.12016.60014.400
 

16.720 9.400

3 FRAREGULUS Alexis 56.66015.70015.200
 

16.760 9.000

4 CHNYU Weijie 56.65016.70013.500
 

17.150 9.300

5 AZEABBASOV Huseyn 53.00014.30014.500
 

15.800 8.400

6 JPNTAYAMA Yuki 52.96016.80011.200
 

16.160 8.800

7 USAERKERT Nathaniel 52.43014.00013.800
 

15.130 9.500

8 JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 12.1503.2003.600
 

3.550 1.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

T Time of Flight
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THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 3

Final 1

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total

1 GBRJEFFERS Jaeda-Lei 24.500  Q17.6006.900

2 USAJOLLEY Brooklyn 24.400  Q17.9006.500

3 BELSPIESSENS Lani 24.000  Q17.1006.900

4 GBRFIELD Alicia 23.800  Q18.0005.800

5 BELHOREMANS Nona 23.50018.7004.800

6 FRAWOEHL Ophelia 22.80017.4005.400

7 RSAMORALES MARTINEZ Alejandra 22.60017.6005.000

8 USAGASPER Amelia 18.00014.7003.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final
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30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group
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1 AUSBATTY Brock 102.360 Q7
1st 18.4000.000 45.32017.420 9.500

2nd 16.10015.200 57.04016.440 9.300

2 CHNWANG Dong 101.760 Q6
1st 18.4000.000 44.96016.960 9.600

2nd 16.20014.400 56.80016.700 9.500

3 JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 101.680 Q3
1st 18.4000.000 45.15017.250 9.500

2nd 14.90016.000 56.53016.130 9.500

4 FRAREGULUS Alexis 101.050 Q4
1st 18.1000.000 44.44017.240 9.100

2nd 15.70015.000 56.61016.710 9.200

5 CHNYU Weijie 101.010 Q5
1st 18.0000.000 44.53017.230 9.300

2nd 16.60013.500 56.48016.780 9.600

6 JPNTAYAMA Yuki 98.490 Q2
1st 19.1000.000 45.06016.760 9.200

2nd 16.50011.200 53.43016.330 9.400

7 AZEABBASOV Huseyn 97.420 Q6
1st 17.8000.000 44.52017.120 9.600

2nd 14.20014.500 52.90015.400 8.800

8 USAERKERT Nathaniel 96.690 Q6
1st 17.4000.000 43.18016.380 9.400

2nd 14.80014.600 53.51014.910 9.200

9 POLPOPIEL Dawid 96.480 R17
1st 17.7000.000 44.00016.800 9.500

2nd 15.10011.900 52.48016.180 9.300

10 BULBASARBOVSKI Georgi 96.090 R22
1st 17.3000.000 42.85015.950 9.600

2nd 15.10014.000 53.24014.940 9.200

11 GBRMIDDLETON Max 95.840 R33
1st 17.2000.000 41.10015.500 8.400

2nd 15.40014.200 54.74015.640 9.500

12 FRAAUGE Celian 95.8304
1st 18.3000.000 44.07016.770 9.000

2nd 14.90012.300 51.76015.360 9.200

13 ESPCASTANO Pedro 95.6306
1st 17.7000.000 43.69016.490 9.500

2nd 14.10014.200 51.94014.640 9.000

14 USAMINER Micah 95.5307
1st 16.9000.000 42.98016.680 9.400

2nd 14.10013.600 52.55015.950 8.900

15 BELDENOLF Rien 95.3007
1st 16.5000.000 42.11016.510 9.100

2nd 13.90013.800 53.19015.690 9.800

16 KAZBELYUSSENKO Yegor 94.5104
1st 16.7000.000 42.44016.840 8.900

2nd 14.00013.600 -0.200 52.07015.870 8.800

17 CANBEAULIEU Alex 94.4306
1st 17.6000.000 43.27015.870 9.800

2nd 13.90013.100 51.16014.660 9.500

18 NEDPATTIPEILOHY Jesper 94.1505
1st 16.0000.000 41.80016.600 9.200

2nd 13.80013.800 -0.600 52.35016.150 9.200

19 ESPCID Albert 94.0404
1st 16.9000.000 42.14016.040 9.200

2nd 13.90014.100 51.90015.000 8.900

20 AZEMIRZAYEV Nijat 93.6106
1st 16.9000.000 42.80016.700 9.200

2nd 14.20012.500 50.81015.310 8.800

21 AZENIFTALIYEV Ali 93.4706
1st 15.7000.000 41.41016.210 9.500

2nd 14.00014.200 52.06014.760 9.100

22 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 93.4105
1st 17.1000.000 42.50016.500 8.900

2nd 13.40013.000 50.91015.710 8.800

23 USAROZENSHTEYN Alexander 93.3901
1st 17.3000.000 42.88016.180 9.400

2nd 14.30012.300 50.51014.810 9.100

24 POLWISNIEWSKI Bartlomiej 92.6605
1st 16.6000.000 42.05016.450 9.000

2nd 14.10011.800 50.61015.610 9.100



THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 3
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Results

Rank Name
NOC
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E
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D

Score
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T
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H
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GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  THU 16 NOV 2023 16:56 Page 2/4

Official Results Provider

25 AUSWILCOX Rohan 92.1704
1st 14.2000.000 40.06016.660 9.200

2nd 12.70014.600 52.11015.610 9.200

26 MEXGARCIA Yahel 91.9101
1st 16.6000.000 41.43015.730 9.100

2nd 13.20013.200 50.48014.680 9.400

27 TUROZTURK Emir 91.8007
1st 17.6000.000 42.16015.760 8.800

2nd 13.30012.000 49.64015.140 9.200

28 MEXCARBALLO Elias 91.6503
1st 15.7000.000 41.54016.440 9.400

2nd 11.80013.900 50.11015.510 8.900

29 NEDTURUBASSA Dylan 91.5502
1st 18.4000.000 43.89015.690 9.800

2nd 13.10011.000 47.66014.360 9.200

30 KAZSATYGA Ruslan 90.8205
1st 16.6000.000 42.85016.950 9.300

2nd 13.10011.500 47.97014.570 8.800

31 SWESJOSTROM Noel 90.7405
1st 15.9000.000 41.31016.110 9.300

2nd 13.90010.700 49.43015.330 9.500

32 AUSBROWN Hudson 90.1902
1st 16.1000.000 41.35015.450 9.800

2nd 14.00010.300 48.84015.140 9.400

33 CANBLOOM Tristan 89.9701
1st 15.8000.000 39.81014.810 9.200

2nd 13.20013.300 50.16014.660 9.000

34 AZEALIYEV Mehdi 89.5904
1st 15.0000.000 40.23015.730 9.500

2nd 13.40012.400 49.36014.860 8.700

35 MEXTEJEDA Rodrigo 89.5104
1st 18.0000.000 42.32014.820 9.500

2nd 15.9008.300 47.19014.190 8.800

36 DENMOELLER Ryan 89.2802
1st 14.6000.000 39.61015.810 9.200

2nd 13.40011.700 49.67015.170 9.400

37 ESPRODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo 89.0702
1st 16.0000.000 41.27015.970 9.300

2nd 13.00011.900 47.80014.300 8.600

38 NZLMcEVEDY Roman 88.9003
1st 15.9000.000 40.17014.970 9.300

2nd 15.6009.400 48.73014.530 9.200

39 NEDWINK Mees 88.6301
1st 14.2000.000 38.55015.150 9.200

2nd 14.70011.200 50.08014.880 9.300

40 GREKONTOS Alexandros 86.5105
1st 14.9000.000 39.76015.660 9.200

2nd 14.9007.100 46.75015.550 9.200

41 GBRGIBSON Tom 84.6605
1st 16.8000.000 43.04016.640 9.600

2nd 11.40010.700 41.62012.720 6.800

42 USACOCKRILL William 84.5303
1st 17.1000.000 42.72016.320 9.300

2nd 11.10011.000 41.81012.210 7.500

43 SWETHELANDER Oskar 83.8102
1st 14.1000.000 38.23014.830 9.300

2nd 10.90011.800 45.58013.580 9.300

44 RSAROUX Jean-Pierre 83.6705
1st 13.7000.000 37.84014.940 9.200

2nd 10.30011.700 45.83014.530 9.300

45 ARMVARDANYAN Vanik 82.6906
1st 16.0000.000 -2.000 36.98013.280 9.700

2nd 12.40010.900 45.71013.310 9.100

46 SWEFJELKNER Hugo 82.4205
1st 13.2000.000 37.24014.640 9.400

2nd 11.60010.100 45.18014.580 8.900

47 FINAAKERLUND Bastian 82.0406
1st 13.9000.000 37.97014.570 9.500

2nd 10.00010.700 44.07013.770 9.600

48 HKGLEUNG Hezekiah 81.7501
1st 13.4000.000 36.87014.270 9.200

2nd 14.3006.300 44.88014.880 9.400
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49 BRAMAIA QUITES de OLIVEIRA Kaua 78.6506
1st 15.9000.000 40.25014.850 9.500

2nd 13.2005.700 38.40012.100 7.400

50 SUILOCHER Elia Joel 75.5904
1st 16.0000.000 41.71016.310 9.400

2nd 9.3008.800 33.88010.080 5.700

51 MEXMURILLO Alejandro 73.4902
1st 18.1000.000 43.57016.170 9.300

2nd 8.2008.200 -0.200 29.9208.820 4.900

52 JPNHASEGAWA Aoto 68.8907
1st 15.7000.000 41.95016.850 9.400

2nd 8.0005.700 26.9408.640 4.600

53 PORCOSTA Goncalo 67.1703
1st 15.7000.000 41.59016.590 9.300

2nd 6.8005.700 25.5808.080 5.000

54 GERBRAUN Janis-Luca 66.5302
1st 5.2000.000 12.9505.150 2.600

2nd 15.80012.700 53.58015.780 9.300

55 BULPETROV Kaloyan 64.7903
1st 17.7000.000 43.58016.280 9.600

2nd 5.3005.900 21.2106.610 3.400

56 GERESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 64.6001
1st 17.1000.000 42.47016.270 9.100

2nd 5.9006.500 22.1306.430 3.300

57 CANCYMAN Cody 63.8707
1st 16.9000.000 42.47016.170 9.400

2nd 6.0005.200 21.4006.400 3.800

58 KAZGORBACHEV Dmitriy 63.7702
1st 16.6000.000 41.41015.710 9.100

2nd 6.4005.900 22.3606.360 3.700

59 NZLGUNTHER Flynn 61.1604
1st 18.2000.000 44.42016.620 9.600

2nd 4.2004.900 16.7404.840 2.800

60 GERBAUER Philipp 59.1501
1st 17.2000.000 42.57016.070 9.300

2nd 4.5004.600 16.5804.780 2.700

61 UKRSANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 56.9207
1st 1.8000.000 4.3901.690 0.900

2nd 15.30013.100 52.53015.030 9.100

62 PORLOPES Andre 54.5802
1st 17.3000.000 42.96016.460 9.200

2nd 3.2003.100 11.6203.320 2.000

63 FRAAUBONNET Noe 50.0606
1st 1.6000.000 3.8901.590 0.700

2nd 10.50012.500 46.17014.470 8.700

64 PORJOSE Francisco 49.5304
1st 17.4000.000 43.40016.700 9.300

2nd 1.6001.800 6.1301.730 1.000

65 CZEKUBIK Lukas 47.9807
1st 15.0000.000 41.88017.480 9.400

2nd 1.6001.800 6.1001.800 0.900

66 KAZSAUN Sunkar 46.9605
1st 16.2000.000 41.07015.570 9.300

2nd 1.5001.800 5.8901.690 0.900

67 CAND'HONDT Luke 46.7801
1st 16.2000.000 40.74015.440 9.100

2nd 1.6001.800 6.0401.640 1.000

68 ARGCIAMPA Santino 46.4907
1st 16.9000.000 41.05014.650 9.500

2nd 1.5001.500 5.4401.440 1.000

69 ESPARIAS JEREZ Alejandro 44.0207
1st 17.5000.000 44.02016.820 9.700

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

70 SWEHOPPSTADIUS Liam 32.8603
1st 8.5000.000 23.1009.300 5.300

2nd 2.2002.700 9.7603.060 1.800

71 SUISTOCKER Beoan Tias 28.9504
1st 5.3000.000 12.9505.050 2.600

2nd 4.2004.400 16.0004.700 2.700

72 NZLDAVIES Nathan 26.5402
1st 6.8000.000 16.4506.250 3.400

2nd 3.0002.500 10.0903.090 1.500
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 FINKAEAERIAEINEN Kaius DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 FINNARS Niko DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 FRAPERK Keziah DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 CHNWANG Linshuo 99.130 Q1
1st 18.5000.000 -0.200 44.48016.480 9.700

2nd 16.60013.100 -0.200 54.65015.550 9.600

2 CHNZHANG Yu 98.280 Q6
1st 17.9000.000 43.23016.030 9.300

2nd 17.00013.100 55.05015.450 9.500

3 USAMYTNIK Alexandra 97.700 Q3
1st 18.0000.000 43.50016.400 9.100

2nd 16.20013.100 54.20015.600 9.300

4 NEDWIJKSTRA Thalissa 95.900 Q4
1st 18.3000.000 43.14015.440 9.400

2nd 15.20013.500 52.76014.360 9.700

5 USADEHANES Ava 95.860 Q2
1st 18.1000.000 42.96015.660 9.200

2nd 15.60012.800 52.90015.200 9.300

6 JPNTSUZUKU Yuka 95.480 Q4
1st 18.5000.000 -0.200 43.79015.590 9.900

2nd 15.90011.200 51.69015.390 9.200

7 USAEDELMAN Leah 95.2301
1st 18.1000.000 44.06016.460 9.500

2nd 13.20013.500 51.17015.270 9.200

8 GERMOELLER Maya 94.930 Q5
1st 18.1000.000 43.07015.470 9.500

2nd 15.20012.500 51.86014.660 9.500

9 JPNKATSUMORI Amane 93.850 Q2
1st 17.9000.000 42.20015.500 8.800

2nd 15.90011.800 51.65014.550 9.400

10 JPNYOKOISHI Yume 93.0402
1st 17.4000.000 41.21014.810 9.000

2nd 15.70012.700 51.83014.630 8.800

11 GREPAPADATOU Aikaterini 92.980 R14
1st 18.2000.000 43.57015.470 9.900

2nd 15.10010.500 -0.200 49.41015.010 9.000

12 GEOLAPIASHVILI Ana 92.810 R23
1st 17.9000.000 42.90015.200 9.800

2nd 15.70010.300 49.91014.610 9.300

13 NZLSHEERE Lauren 92.700 R34
1st 18.1000.000 42.43015.030 9.300

2nd 15.80010.400 50.27014.570 9.500

14 FRAJOLLAIN Lilou 92.6403
1st 17.3000.000 42.37015.370 9.700

2nd 15.40011.200 -0.200 50.27014.570 9.300

15 BULUZUNOVA Mariyana 92.4602
1st 17.4000.000 42.43015.430 9.600

2nd 15.00011.700 50.03014.330 9.000

16 CANCORRIVEAU Melina 92.2806
1st 17.4000.000 42.25015.050 9.800

2nd 14.90011.900 50.03014.130 9.100

17 GERHERING Pauline 91.9501
1st 17.7000.000 42.96015.260 10.000

2nd 15.8009.300 -0.200 48.99014.590 9.500

18 GERVOLSKA Nikola 91.1504
1st 17.7000.000 42.62015.420 9.500

2nd 14.70010.300 48.53013.930 9.600

19 GEOBOCHORIDZE Maia 90.8506
1st 18.4000.000 43.01015.610 9.000

2nd 13.70010.500 47.84014.540 9.100

20 AUSKERRISON Ruby 90.0102
1st 17.7000.000 42.24014.840 9.700

2nd 14.50010.200 47.77013.870 9.200

21 FRAHESSE Juline 89.8705
1st 18.1000.000 42.27015.070 9.100

2nd 13.9009.900 47.60014.500 9.300

22 AUSGALLACHER Evie-May 89.7203
1st 16.3000.000 40.46014.960 9.200

2nd 15.40010.300 49.26014.460 9.100

23 PORGRULHA Leonor 89.2504
1st 17.3000.000 41.73014.830 9.600

2nd 14.1009.500 47.52014.420 9.500

24 GBREDWARDS Eleanor 89.2305
1st 16.7000.000 40.63014.530 9.400

2nd 15.1009.800 48.60014.200 9.500
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25 GBRTROTTER Emily 89.1405
1st 17.9000.000 42.29014.990 9.400

2nd 13.10010.700 46.85014.050 9.000

26 PORNUNES Ines 88.7405
1st 17.1000.000 40.83014.230 9.500

2nd 15.9008.400 47.91014.310 9.300

27 ESPBOLANOS Maria 88.4705
1st 15.3000.000 39.67014.970 9.400

2nd 13.90010.900 48.80014.800 9.200

28 SUIRUEFENACHT Sina 88.4001
1st 16.3000.000 40.41014.610 9.500

2nd 14.80010.000 47.99013.890 9.300

29 IRLCOX Laoise 87.9606
1st 15.7000.000 39.96015.060 9.200

2nd 14.1009.900 48.00014.600 9.400

30 SWEPETTERSSON Hilma 87.7904
1st 15.5000.000 39.98015.080 9.400

2nd 15.1008.700 47.81014.710 9.300

31 NEDULJEE Lina 87.7306
1st 16.9000.000 41.04014.840 9.300

2nd 14.4009.900 46.69013.890 8.500

32 PORREIS Ines 87.4906
1st 17.9000.000 43.21015.410 9.900

2nd 14.7007.600 -0.200 44.28013.680 8.500

33 IRLMULHOLLAND Fionnuala 87.3702
1st 15.9000.000 39.15014.250 9.000

2nd 13.80011.600 48.22013.720 9.100

34 BRAVASCONCELOS Clara 86.4806
1st 15.8000.000 40.22014.920 9.500

2nd 13.9008.700 46.26014.660 9.000

35 CANSCHMIDT Jordyn 85.7502
1st 16.0000.000 39.84014.440 9.400

2nd 12.30010.200 45.91014.110 9.300

36 GBRFENWICK Maisie 85.4205
1st 17.6000.000 42.32015.620 9.100

2nd 13.5007.500 43.10013.500 8.600

37 NZLARNOLD Lily 85.3104
1st 15.9000.000 39.21014.010 9.300

2nd 13.8009.000 46.10013.600 9.700

38 BRAMARCANTE Maria 84.9002
1st 17.8000.000 42.74015.240 9.700

2nd 14.0007.000 42.16013.060 8.100

39 NEDNAGEL Annabel 83.3805
1st 15.0000.000 39.18014.680 9.500

2nd 12.6009.100 44.20013.900 8.600

40 CZEZIROVNICKA Adela 82.7106
1st 16.6000.000 -2.000 37.29013.090 9.600

2nd 15.8007.000 45.42013.220 9.400

41 SGPSERAPHIN Clarissa 82.4303
1st 15.1000.000 -0.300 35.87012.770 8.300

2nd 14.0009.400 46.56013.860 9.300

42 AUSWILLIAMS Sienna 79.5101
1st 16.4000.000 40.95015.450 9.100

2nd 10.9008.500 38.56011.760 7.400

43 CANSCHMIDT Makena 79.2702
1st 15.0000.000 38.21013.610 9.600

2nd 12.3008.400 41.06011.960 8.400

44 PORVALENTE Teresa 76.3906
1st 17.8000.000 42.11014.510 9.800

2nd 10.7007.700 34.2809.580 6.300

45 BOLZACARI CORNEJO Andrea Kimberly 73.9706
1st 14.9000.000 37.57013.270 9.400

2nd 12.4005.300 36.40011.000 7.700

46 BOLBRUZZONE BRUZZONE Ana Lucia 71.1703
1st 12.9000.000 -2.000 32.52012.220 9.400

2nd 12.6005.200 38.65012.150 8.700

47 NZLUNKOVICH-SMITH Lucija 66.8403
1st 8.1000.000 20.5507.650 4.800

2nd 14.0009.100 46.29014.190 9.000

48 NEDBRINKMAN Marit 63.6402
1st 14.6000.000 39.15015.550 9.000

2nd 6.7005.700 24.4907.790 4.300



THU 16 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

49 TURERGUN Havva Esin 60.7101
1st 16.9000.000 41.84015.640 9.300

2nd 5.3004.000 18.8706.270 3.300

50 BRAPALMA Manuela 60.3203
1st 15.0000.000 37.46013.360 9.100

2nd 6.9004.600 22.8606.660 4.700

51 ESPSOLANO Paula 59.8204
1st 15.7000.000 40.02014.720 9.600

2nd 6.0004.400 19.8005.900 3.500

52 ESPTUNON GINES Loreto 56.0504
1st 16.8000.000 41.25014.650 9.800

2nd 4.2003.300 14.8004.500 2.800

53 GREPAPADATOU Maria 55.6801
1st 16.1000.000 -0.200 40.82015.420 9.500

2nd 4.2003.300 -0.200 14.8604.660 2.900

54 MEXTORRES Erika 54.1804
1st 16.8000.000 -4.000 35.49013.590 9.100

2nd 6.7002.700 -0.200 18.6905.790 3.700

55 USAARAKAWA Kate 53.9901
1st 3.4000.000 8.4603.160 1.900

2nd 14.3008.500 45.53014.130 8.600

56 CANKUZNAK Sienna 53.9205
1st 15.2000.000 38.35014.150 9.000

2nd 4.7003.600 15.5704.370 2.900

57 ARGROBERTS Yazmin Agustina 53.4705
1st 15.8000.000 39.33014.230 9.300

2nd 4.4002.900 14.1404.140 2.700

58 ITACOLUZZI Silvia 52.7203
1st 16.6000.000 41.74015.840 9.300

2nd 3.1003.000 -0.200 10.9803.280 1.800

59 FINGOLMOHAMMADI Linda 45.6503
1st 16.4000.000 40.54014.440 9.700

2nd 1.2001.500 5.1101.510 0.900

60 ESPVERDEJO Gloria 45.0601
1st 16.1000.000 39.82014.720 9.000

2nd 1.4001.500 5.2401.540 0.800

61 AUSBARTER Lauren 44.5401
1st 16.3000.000 39.21013.710 9.200

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3301.430 1.000

62 FRAGATTO Clementine 18.1001
1st 5.1000.000 12.6504.650 2.900

2nd 1.6001.300 5.4501.550 1.000

 GERJENTSCH Lena DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 MEXLARA Ximena DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 AUSBLENCH Joshua 52.800  Q3
1st 18.3008.200 26.500 (2)

2nd 18.4007.900 26.300 (=1)

2 GBRFORBES Bailey 52.000  Q3
1st 17.8008.800 26.600 (1)

2nd 17.8007.600 25.400 (4)

3 USANILSON Eli 50.900  Q2
1st 18.9006.200 25.100 (=4)

2nd 18.1007.700 25.800 (3)

4 GBRLIGGINS Freddy 50.800  Q3
1st 18.0006.700 -0.200 24.500 (9)

2nd 18.1008.200 26.300 (=1)

5 GBRBELL Alexander 50.2001
1st 18.2006.900 25.100 (=4)

2nd 18.6006.500 25.100 (6)

6 USAWALKER Amare 49.700  Q1
1st 18.2006.900 25.100 (=4)

2nd 17.9006.900 -0.200 24.600 (7)

7 USAFOWLER West 49.7001
1st 17.7006.900 -0.200 24.400 (=10)

2nd 18.4006.900 25.300 (5)

8 UKRTARASENKO Yevhenii 48.900  Q1
1st 17.5007.600 25.100 (=4)

2nd 16.3007.500 23.800 (9)

9 GBRINKSON Callum 48.9002
1st 18.6006.700 25.300 (3)

2nd 17.5006.100 23.600 (=11)

10 AZEKARATASHOV Aleksey 48.200  Q1
1st 17.3006.900 24.200 (12)

2nd 17.7006.300 24.000 (8)

11 UKRMINAILOV Denys 46.800  Q3
1st 17.2005.900 23.100 (13)

2nd 17.6006.100 23.700 (10)

12 BELFRANS Toon 46.100  R11
1st 16.5006.500 23.000 (=14)

2nd 16.7006.400 23.100 (14)

13 BELEMBRECHTS Tibo 46.000  R22
1st 17.4007.300 24.700 (8)

2nd 17.4003.900 21.300 (=20)

14 JPNMINAMI Takuto 45.800  R33
1st 18.7004.000 -0.200 22.500 (18)

2nd 18.9004.400 23.300 (13)

15 PORRODRIGUES Francisco 45.7001
1st 17.7004.800 -0.400 22.100 (=20)

2nd 17.5006.100 23.600 (=11)

16 KAZSATTAROV Marat 44.8002
1st 17.2005.800 23.000 (=14)

2nd 17.3004.500 21.800 (18)

17 CANGRAHAM Andrew 44.8001
1st 17.7005.000 22.700 (17)

2nd 17.3004.800 22.100 (=16)

18 CANGIBBS Gavin 44.3002
1st 16.8006.200 23.000 (=14)

2nd 15.4006.100 -0.200 21.300 (=20)

19 FRABLASCO Quentin 44.1003
1st 16.7005.300 22.000 (=22)

2nd 16.5005.600 22.100 (=16)

20 USARUEHL Derek 44.0001
1st 17.9006.500 24.400 (=10)

2nd 15.9003.700 19.600 (=26)

21 AUSHUDSON Jedd 43.5003
1st 17.0005.200 22.200 (19)

2nd 16.5005.000 -0.200 21.300 (=20)

22 CANLOISELLE Hector 43.3002
1st 16.2005.800 22.000 (=22)

2nd 16.3005.000 21.300 (=20)

23 FRAJAY MARTINEZ Diego 42.9003
1st 15.5005.100 -0.400 20.200 (28)

2nd 16.8005.900 22.700 (15)

24 AUSPARNWELL Elliot 42.8001
1st 16.6004.900 21.500 (=25)

2nd 16.6004.700 21.300 (=20)

25 AUSNOBLE Henry 41.9002
1st 16.1004.700 20.800 (27)

2nd 16.4004.700 21.100 (25)
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26 BELDEBEDTS Gilles 41.7002
1st 18.1004.000 22.100 (=20)

2nd 16.7002.900 19.600 (=26)

27 UKRKOVBASA Mykhailo 41.3002
1st 16.4005.500 -0.200 21.700 (24)

2nd 15.7004.300 -0.400 19.600 (=26)

28 GREMANIADAKIS Alkinoos 40.1003
1st 16.7005.000 -0.200 21.500 (=25)

2nd 15.7002.900 18.600 (29)

29 ESPCANO Rafael 39.3002
1st 14.7004.200 -1.000 17.900 (30)

2nd 17.2004.200 21.400 (19)

30 RSAMOOKETSI Lebogang 36.7003
1st 16.1003.900 20.000 (29)

2nd 15.5001.200 16.700 (30)

 CANHARBO Owen DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve
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1 GBRJEFFERS Jaeda-Lei 47.600  Q3
1st 18.0005.800 23.800 (3)

2nd 18.3005.500 23.800 (2)

2 GBRFIELD Alicia 47.500  Q3
1st 18.3005.800 24.100 (2)

2nd 18.6004.800 23.400 (3)

3 BELSPIESSENS Lani 46.600  Q3
1st 17.4006.900 24.300 (1)

2nd 17.6004.700 22.300 (8)

4 BELHOREMANS Nona 46.300  Q2
1st 18.7004.800 23.500 (=4)

2nd 18.8004.000 22.800 (=4)

5 GBRCLARKE Charlotte 45.3001
1st 16.6006.100 22.700 (7)

2nd 17.9004.700 22.600 (7)

6 BELde LIL Amy 45.3001
1st 18.1004.400 22.500 (8)

2nd 18.3004.500 22.800 (=4)

7 USAGASPER Amelia 45.100  Q3
1st 17.0006.500 23.500 (=4)

2nd 17.1004.500 21.600 (=14)

8 GBRHOSKIN Olivia 44.9002
1st 17.8004.300 22.100 (9)

2nd 18.3004.500 22.800 (=4)

9 RSAMORALES MARTINEZ Alejandra 44.000  Q1
1st 17.7004.300 22.000 (10)

2nd 17.2004.800 22.000 (10)

10 BELASSELMAN Amber 43.9003
1st 18.2003.600 21.800 (=11)

2nd 17.6004.500 22.100 (9)

11 USAJOLLEY Brooklyn 43.800  Q1
1st 16.7006.500 23.200 (6)

2nd 16.1004.500 20.600 (21)

12 FRAWOEHL Ophelia 43.400  Q2
1st 16.8005.000 21.800 (=11)

2nd 16.9004.700 21.600 (=14)

13 UKRZHHUTA Yevheniya 43.400  R13
1st 17.0004.600 21.600 (=14)

2nd 17.1004.700 21.800 (=11)

14 GREARISTEIDOU Maria 42.700  R21
1st 16.8001.900 18.700 (29)

2nd 17.9006.100 24.000 (1)

15 AUSDAVIDSON Xylia 42.600  R32
1st 17.4004.200 21.600 (=14)

2nd 17.0004.000 21.000 (18)

16 FRAGONCALVES Lola 42.3001
1st 17.4004.100 21.500 (16)

2nd 16.9003.900 20.800 (19)

17 USAHAWK Skyelar 42.2002
1st 15.0006.300 -0.400 20.900 (18)

2nd 17.9003.800 -0.400 21.300 (=16)

18 PORGONCALVES Maria Joao 41.9001
1st 17.1004.100 21.200 (17)

2nd 16.8003.900 20.700 (20)

19 PORCOSTA Maria 41.5003
1st 15.9004.300 20.200 (20)

2nd 17.0004.300 21.300 (=16)

20 CANPECK Rachel Marie 41.5002
1st 15.7004.100 19.800 (22)

2nd 17.8003.900 21.700 (13)

21 USAHANSEN Annie 41.2003
1st 16.1003.300 19.400 (=25)

2nd 18.0003.800 21.800 (=11)

22 PORGUILHERME Gabriela 41.1002
1st 18.2003.600 21.800 (=11)

2nd 15.4004.100 -0.200 19.300 (23)

23 GREBARAKAKI Marilia 39.0003
1st 16.1003.300 19.400 (=25)

2nd 16.1003.500 19.600 (22)

24 PORESTEVES Constanca 39.0001
1st 17.3003.200 20.500 (19)

2nd 17.3001.200 18.500 (27)

25 GREEFRAIMOGLOU Aimilia 38.6002
1st 16.4003.300 19.700 (23)

2nd 17.0001.900 18.900 (24)
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26 GREMARI Magdalini Stavroula 38.1003
1st 16.9003.100 20.000 (21)

2nd 16.8001.300 18.100 (28)

27 ARGALVAREZ Paula Liz 37.8001
1st 17.0002.200 19.200 (27)

2nd 16.6002.200 -0.200 18.600 (26)

28 ESPVENTURA Iris 37.2002
1st 17.9002.000 -0.400 19.500 (24)

2nd 17.0000.700 17.700 (29)

29 ITASOPRANO Giuliana 37.1002
1st 16.6001.800 18.400 (30)

2nd 15.4003.500 -0.200 18.700 (25)

30 RSAMAHILA Kganya 36.4001
1st 16.2002.900 19.100 (28)

2nd 15.3002.000 17.300 (30)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

E Execution Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve
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